
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Cambridge • Hardwick • Great Cambourne • Upper 
Cambourne • Lower Cambourne

route number

City Centre Drummer Street D3
Coton Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Bourn Village turn
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Upper Cambourne Sterling Way
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane

route number

City Centre Drummer Street D3
Coton Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Bourn Village turn
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Upper Cambourne Sterling Way
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane

route number

City Centre Drummer Street D3
Coton Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Bourn Village turn
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane

route number

City Centre Drummer Street D3
Coton Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Bourn Village turn
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Upper Cambourne Sterling Way
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane

4

0655
0710
0713
0715
0717
0722
0724
0731
0738
0743

4

35
50
53
55
57
02
04
11
18
23

4

55
10
13
15
17
22
24
31
38
43

4

0715
0730
0733
0735
0737
0742
0744
0751
0758
0803

4

55
10
13
15
17
22
24
31
38
43

4

15
30
33
35
37
42 
44
51
58
03

4

0735
0750
0753
0755
0757
0802
0804
0811
0818
0823

4

0735
0750
0753
0755
0757
0802
0804
0811
0818
0823

4

0755
0810
0813
0815
0817
0822
0824
0831
0838
0843

4

0815
0830
0833
0835
0837
0842
0844
0851
0858
0903

4

0950
1005
1008
1010
1012
1015
1017
1023
1028

4

0915
0935
0938
0940
0942
0947
0949
0956
1003
1008

4

0815
0835
0838
0840
0842
0847
0849
0856
0903
0908

4

1755
1810
1813
1815
1817
1822
1824
1831
1838
1843

4

1750
1805
1808
1810
1812
1815
1817
1823
1828

4

0935
0950
0953
0955
0957
1002
1004
1011
1018
1023

4

0835
0855
0858
0900
0902
0907
0909
0916
0923
0928

4

1815
1830
1833
1835
1837
1842
1844
1851
1858
1903

4

0955
1010
1013
1015
1017
1022
1024
1031
1038
1043

4

1015
1030
1033
1035
1037
1042
1044
1051
1058
1103

4

0855
0915
0918
0920
0922
0927
0929
0936
0943
0948

4

1845
1900
1903
1905
1907
1912
1914
q

1920
1925

4

0755
0815
0818
0820
0822
0827
0829
0836
0843
0848

4

1735
1750
1753
1755
1757
1802
1804
1811
1818
1823

4

1650
1705
1708
1710
1712
1715
1717
1723
1728

4

1455
1510
1513
1515
1517
1522
1524
1531
1538
1543

4

1555
1610
1618
1620
1622
1627
1629
1636
1643
1648

4

1715
1730
1738
1740
1742
1747
1749
1756
1803
1808

4

1815
1830
1838
1840
1842
1847
1849
1856
1903
1908

4

1535
1550
1553
1555
1557
1607
1609
1616
1623
1628

4

1655
1710
1718
1720
1722
1727
1729
1736
1743
1748

4

1635
1650
1658
1700
1702
1707
1709
1716
1723
1728

4

1755
1810
1818
1820
1822
1827
1829
1836
1843
1848

4

2245
2300
2303
2305
2307
2312
2314
q

2320
2325

4

1435
1450
1453
1455
1457
1502
1504
1511
1518
1523

4

2245
2300
2303
2305
2307
2312
2314
q

2320
2325

4

1945
2000
2003
2005
2007
2012
2014
q

2020
2025

4

2045
2100
2103
2105
2107
2112
2114
q

2120
2125

4

2145
2200
2203
2205
2207
2212
2214
q

2220
2225

4

1515
1530
1533
1535
1537
1547
1549
1556
1603
1608

4

1615
1630
1638
1640
1642
1647
1649
1656
1703
1708

4

1735
1750
1758
1800
1802
1807
1809
1816
1823
1828

4

1845
1900
1903
1905
1907
1912
1914
q

1920
1925

4

15
30
33
35
37
42
44
51
58
03

4

35
50
53
55
57
02
04
11
18
23

4

50
05
08
10
12
15
17
23
28

UNTIL

UNTIL

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES 
PAST 
EACH 
HOUR

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES 
PAST 
EACH 
HOUR

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES 
PAST 
EACH 
HOUR

THEN 
EVERY 
HOUR 
UNTIL

This timetable starts 24 July 2016

All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Great Cambourne • Upper Cambourne • Lower 
Cambourne • Hardwick • Cambridge

route number

Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Upper Cambourne Sterling Way
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Bourn Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Coton Village turn
City Centre Drummer Street D3

route number

Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Upper Cambourne Sterling Way
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Bourn Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Coton Village turn
City Centre Drummer Street D3

route number

Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Upper Cambourne Sterling Way
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Bourn Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Coton Village turn
City Centre Drummer Street D3

4

0602
0604
0611
0618
0623
0628
0633
0635
0637
0640
0705

4

1402
1404
1411
1418
1423
1428
1433
1435
1437
1440
1455

4

1607
1609
1616
1623
1628
1633
1638
1640
1642
1645
1705

4

1442
1444
1451
1458
1503
1508
1513
1515
1517
1520
1535

4

1647
1649
1656
1703
1708
1713
1718
1720
1722
1725
1745

4

1807
1809
1816
1823
1828
1833
1838
1840
1842
1845
1905

4

1522
1524
1531
1538
1543
1548
1553
1555
1557
1600
1615

4

1727
1729
1736
1743
1748
1753
1758
1800
1802
1805
1825

4

1847
1849
1856
1903
1908
1913
1918
1920
1922
1925
1945

4

02
04
11
18
23
28
33
35
37
40
55

4

0622
0624
0631
0638
0643
0648
0653
0655
0657
0700
0725

4

1422
1424
1431
1438
1443
1448
1453
1455
1457
1500
1515

4

1627
1629
1636
1643
1648
1653
1658
1700
1702
1705
1725

4

1502
1504
1511
1518
1523
1528
1533
1535
1537
1540
1555

4

1707
1709
1716
1723
1728
1733
1738
1740
1742
1745
1805

4

1827
1829
1836
1843
1848
1853
1858
1900
1902
1905
1925

4

1547
1549
1556
1603
1608
1613
1618
1620
1622
1625
1640

4

1747
1749
1756
1803
1808
1813
1818
1820
1822
1825
1845

4

1912
1914
q

1920
1925
1930
1935
1937
1939
1942
1957

4

2312
2314
q

2320
2325
2330
2335
2337
2339
2342
2357

4

22
24
31
38
43
48
53
55
57
00
15

4

0642
0644
0651
0658
0703
0708
0713
0715
0717
0720
0745

4

0742
0744
0751
0758
0803
0808
0813
0815
0817
0820
0845

4

0802
0804
0811
0818
0823
0828
0833
0835
0837
0840
0905

4

0702
0704
0711
0718
0723
0728
0733
0735
0737
0740
0805

4

0827
0829
0836
0843
0848
0853
0858
0900
0902
0905
0920

4

0847
0849
0856
0903
0908
0913
0918
0920
0922
0925
0940

4

0907
0909
0916
0923
0928
0933
0938
0940
0942
0945
1000

4

0927
0929
0936
0943
0948
0953
0958
1000
1002
1005
1020

4

0947
0949
0956
1003
1008
1013
1018
1020
1022
1025
1040

4

1002
1004
1011
1018
1023
1028
1033
1035
1037
1040
1055

4

1022
1024
1031
1038
1043
1048
1053
1055
1057
1100
1115

4

1042
1044
1051
1058
1103
1108
1113
1115
1117
1120
1135

4

0722
0724
0731
0738
0743
0748
0753
0755
0757
0800
0825

4

42
44
51
58
03
08
13
15
17
20
35

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES 
PAST 
EACH 
HOUR

THEN 
EVERY 
HOUR 
UNTIL

This timetable starts 24 July 2016

All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com



SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

SUNDAYS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Great Cambourne • Upper Cambourne • Lower 
Cambourne • Hardwick • Cambridge

route number

Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Upper Cambourne Sterling Way
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Bourn Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Coton Village turn
City Centre Drummer Street D3

route number

Great Cambourne Morrisons
Great Cambourne Monkfield Lane
Great Cambourne High Street
Lower Cambourne Woodfield Lane
Great Cambourne Morrisons
Bourn Village turn
Caldecote Village turn
Hardwick Village turn
Coton Village turn
City Centre Drummer Street D3 

4

22
24
31
38
43
48
53
55
57
00
15

4

42
44
51
58
03
08
13
15
17
20
35

4

0742
0744
0751
0758
0803
0808
0813
0815
0817
0820
0835

4

1842
1844
1851
1858
1903
1908
1913
1915
1917
1920
1935

4

2312
2314
q

2320
2325
2330
2335
2337
2339
2342
2357

4

0702
0704
0711
0718
0723
0728
0733
0735
0737
0740
0755

4

1802
1804
1811
1818
1823
1828
1833
1835
1837
1840
1855

4

1912
1914
q

1920
1925
1930
1935
1937
1939
1942
1957

4

0722
0724
0731
0738
0743
0748
0753
0755
0757
0800
0815

4

1822
1824
1831
1838
1843
1848
1853
1855
1857
1900
1915

4

02
04
11
18
23
28
33
35
37
40
55

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES 
PAST 
EACH 
HOUR

4

0915
0917
0923
0928
0933
0936
0938
0940
0943
0956

4

1715
1717
1723
1728
1733
1736
1738
1740
1743
1756

4

15
17
23
28
33
36
38
40
43
56

UNTIL

THEN 
AT 

THESE 
TIMES 
PAST 
EACH 
HOUR

THEN 
EVERY 
HOUR 
UNTIL

This timetable starts 24 July 2016

All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

if  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. to get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com


